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2015 November 

Sun. Nov. 1, 2015 PB 

Reminder: Daylight Saving lime Ends (Fall Back-turn clock back one hour) 

Reminder: Paul Morris would like to see you early November 

Reminder: Bebe on holiday in SIT Nov 1-6 

Reminder: to arrive Newark via United 14469 at 5:20pm, depart Nov. 7 (Rec 

Reminder: NY city Marathon (Rich Kahn running it!) 

Mon. Nov. 2, 2015 PB-NY 

Reminder: Paul Monis to be in Florida this week 

7:08am Depart PB 

9:20am Arrive NY 

Canna to pick you up upon arrival at Meridian a 

2:00pm Appt w/Leon Black at Leon's office (a) 

9 West 57th Street, 4r floor 

4:00pm Appt wilabor Y 

TBD George Mueller (await reply) 

TBD Barnaby 
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Tues. Nov. 3, 2015 NY 

Reminder: to meet with today at 71n

Reminder: Brandon Thompson to come at 10am to bring samples 

1:15pm JE to leave with Janusz & 

1:30pm Meet up wiaand. at 64th and Park, walk to Woody's editing facility 

1:45pm Go watch Woody edit (Can go now to noon or 1:30-5pm) 

2:45-3:45pm MRI w/Dt: Rawlins 

4:00pm Brandon Thompson to come back with more samples 

4:30pm Appt ivt= 

7:00pm DINNER w/Wbody and Soon Yi and Dr Fisch (Soon Yi 

Dr. Fisch to arrive by 8pm latest, he hopes! 

Wed. Nov. 4 2015 NY 

Reminder: Joscha Bach in NY and to stay in apt 11B (departing Nov. 6) 

(12:00pm Darren to look over Dinali. It will be parked outside of 7P1) 
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(12:35pm parents to arrive JFK via Aereot#100 (Rec. 

1:30pm JE to Call Dr. Merrell (a) or (a) 

Thurs. Nov. 5, 2015 NY 

9:00am Appt w/Joscha Bach a) 

3:30pm to stop over 

Fri. Nov. 6, 2015 

Reminder: Ion Nicola arrives tonight at 9:30pm and can start work tomorrow. He will stay in 8A 

Reminder: Ehud:s piano to be moved into 11J this morning 

People to see while in Paris: Misha Grnmov, Lang, Linda Pinto, Rupert Sheldrake, The Mongolian- Lundeg 
Purevsuren, Terie, Josh Ramo, Misha s friend: Francois Taddei (biologist) Desmon Slum, "mels ass our arin"? 

Sat. Nov. 7, 2015 

Reminder: to depart via United#751 at 12:00pm(Rec. 

Reminder: to arrive Paris via Eurostar at 4:47pm 

Sun. Nov. 8, Paris 

(11:00am and her parents depart for Vegas fivm JFK via Delta#2001 Rec. 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Desmond Shun: at Paris apartment 

Mon. Nov. 9, 2015 NY 
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Reminder: Peter Attia to be in NY this week 

Reminder: Elevator inspection Nov.9 at 8am 

Reminder: to depart Paris via Eurostar at 9:13am 

Tan. Nov. 10, 2015 

Reminder: you want Barnaby to call: Jim Watson, Victor Nee and Robert Klayber 

Wet Nov. 11, 2015 

(2:25pm and her parents arrive JFK via Delta#1795 Rec. 

Thurs. Nor. 12,  2015 NY 

Reminder: Al and Lutron 

Reminder: Naomi Campbell in NY 

11:00am Appt w/Lany Delson ( 1 

Fri. Nov. 13, 2015 NY 

Reminder: and boyfriend to stay at Paris apt Nov. 13-16 

(2:25pm 
11am 

parents to depart JFK via Aemflot #101 (Rec. Loc.a pick up at 

Sat Nov. 14 2015 NY 

TRIP TO CAMBRIDGE 

JE to fly Misha Gromov with him to Cambridge 

Chomsky (available for a couple of hours) 
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Gromov (available) 

Nowak (available) 

Joscha Bach (available) 

Seth Lloyd (he says he will arrive at Ham!) 

Sun. Nov. 15, 2015 NY-LSJ 

Mon. Nov. 16, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Lyn, Jojo, Back at Work today 

Tues. :Van 17,  2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Conan Leung, Yau'sprofesson in NY Nov. 17-20 from Hong Kong 

Wed. Nov. 18, 2015 LSJ 

Thurs. Nov. 19, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: George Mueller (Gino Nes friend) to arrive NY, 

Fri. Nov. 20, 2015 LSJ 

Sat Nov. 21, 2015 LSJ 

Sun. Nov. 22, 2015 LSJ 

Mon. Nov. 23, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Private Screening of Jack Lang's movie at the Theater Etoile Saint Germain, 22 rue Guillaume 
Apollinaire 75 006 Paris at 8:15pm (movie about Valerie) 

Tun. Nov.24, 2015 LSJ-NY 

Reminder: Ehud and Nili arrive NY early morning 

Wed. Nov. 25, 2015 NY-Zorro? 

Reminder: Larry Visoski on holiday Nov. 25-28 (Dave & Bill will fly) 
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TBD Barbi.° Ehnbom 

Thurs. Nov. 26,  2016 ZORRO 

Thanksgiving (office and STC am closed) 

Fri. Nov. 27, 2015 NY-PB 

Day after Thanksgiving (office and STC are closed) 

Sat. Nov. 28, 2015 PB 

Sun. Nov. 29, 2015 PB 

Mon. Nov. 30, 2015 PB-NY 
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